GDANSK, 2 sierpni:

31. Bieg sw. Do

Klasyfikacje dodatkowe

10 km OPEN

W 00 NOOUL A WN R

N NNNNNRRRRRR[RR B B
U b WINR OOLOONO U LA WNIRERO

45
19
14

10
15
11
31
20
29

17

22
37
13
21
40
41
44
27
38
36
32
42

MP-Mistrzostwa Polski na 10 km

BORATYNSKI Dariusz
BOROWSKI Dawid
MUTWIL Oliwier
KACZOR Mateusz
OLEJARZ Artur
CZERONEK Mikotaj
GLOGOWSKI Adam
MROWKA Mateusz
KUROPATWA Gabriel
MARSZALEK Patryk
DOBROWAOLSKI Emil
STARZYNSKI Andrzej
ZYGENDA Krzysztof
SERKOWSKI Wojciech
WASKIEWICZ Sebastian
GOSIEWSKI Krzysztof
PAWLOWSKI Patryk
SUCHORA Cezary
WAWRZYKOWSKI Jakub
MANKA Eryk

CHATYS Przemystaw
ZIEBA Mikotaj
GRZANKA Mateusz
KARDAS Arkadiusz
STANKO Krystian

Mezczyini
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KS AZS AWF Wroctaw

KS Stal LA Ostréw Wikp.

TL ROW Rybnik

RLTL GGG Radom

MKL Szczecin

KS AZS AWF Wroctaw

UKS Ekonomik-Maratoriczyk Lebork

Stowarzyszenie Sportowe Aktywna Pszczyna

SBG Salco Niepotomice

GUKLA Bratkowice Korzeniowski.pl
UKS Ekonomik-Maratoriczyk Lebork
LKB Rudnik

GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

KB Biegajacy Dietetyk Team Charbrowo
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL

RLTL GGG Radom

LKS Sana Koscian

MKST Astra Nowa S6l

GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej Opole
MKL Torun

LKS Ktos Olkusz

TS AKS Chorzéw

OKL Oborniki

0:29:17
0:29:59
0:30:04
0:30:23
0:30:27
0:30:33
0:30:40
0:30:49
0:30:56
0:31:01
0:31:07
0:31:16
0:31:42
0:31:50
0:32:04
0:32:12
0:33:14
0:33:43
0:33:57
0:34:07
0:34:19
0:34:28
0:34:58
0:35:35
0:37:10

DNF-nie ukoriczyt/a

GDANSK 2025

Druk: 2025-08-02 18:45:22

Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu: DomTel Sport Timing, www.domtel.pl
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